

**M-111/21**  
**Reg-111/21**

**02.05.23**

Today is fixed for payment.  
Petitioner is present by filing hazira  
P.O is on leave  
To 02.06.23 for payment.

Sd/-  
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip