

M 111/21
Reg-111/21

06.11.23

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
No ER of WA has been received yet.
To 09.01.24 for ER of WA.
Issue reminder accordingly.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip