

M 111/21
Reg No.111/21

17.08.24

Today is fixed for evidence and payment.

Both sides files separate petitions praying for time on the grounds stated therein.

Such prayer is considered and allowed.

To 13.01.25 for evidence.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip