

M- 111/21
Reg No 111/21

16.04.25

Today is fixed for evidence.
Petitioner is absent by files a petition prayer for time.
Such prayer is considered and allowed.
For the end of justice, the case is adjourned today.
To 28.08.25 for evidence.

Sd/-

ACJM- cum- CJSD, Kakdwip